KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: Bond No. 69610804 

of J r 9  , as Principal, and 
WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, a corporation of Sioux Falls, South Dakota, as Surety, are held and firmly 
bound unto  Neehavl a Bank 
of 
  , and successors and assigns, as Obligee, in the sum of 

Six Thousand Four Hundred and 00/100  DonArts (  $6,400.00  ), 
lawful money of the United States, to be paid to the Obligee or lawftd representatives, for which payment, well 
and truly to be made, the said Principal and Surety bind themselves, jointly and severally, by these presents. 

WHEREAS, the aforesaid Principal is the owner or is entitled to the possession of